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Mm. Geo. Staples 
R. Wilson 1 
Chas. F. Higgins 
Ritchie Johnson 
Frank Whippie 
Mrs. Freeman Crowe 
Mrs. Green 
Ewen McKinnon 
Will Delaney 

Contributions of 46c. 
Alex. Lynds 
Mrs. James Being 
Mr. Edward Bonnell

Mrs. Graham Burning *
Mrs. James A. Lewis.
Enoch Morash ...............
Mrs. J. A. Thompson ..
Mrs. Harry Doyle ........
Mrs. Wm Doyle ..........
Mrs. Ernest Greenough .
Mrs. Geo, McLellan ....
Willard Taylor .............

DISTRICT CF LOWER ONSLOW

5.00Y.M.C. A. Overseas Fond. G. R. Slack........
Clarence Lindsay 
Mrs. M. M. Carter ... n....#» 1.00 
Mrs. Frank George .
Mrs. John Mason ...
Mrs. Walter Currie .
Currie Giddens........
Mrs. Hamilton Jobb 
Mrs. A. L. Peppard .
Miss Lèta Cox .....
Mrs. Abbott............
Mrs. J. E. McDonald 
L. C. Layton & Family *. ..$. .25.00 

10.00 
2.00

Mr. & Mrs. C. B. Spencer ___ 6.00
Mrs. & Miss Cummings 
Mr & Mrs. Jas. Mathinson ... 1.00 
Mr. & Mrs. J. H. Morrison ,.. 6.00 
John Williams .........
F. G. Francis ...........
Mm. R. P. Fletcher .
Chas. W. Layton ...
Harry Layton ......
Fred Urquhart.........;
Mrs. M. S. Neil....................... . .v l.00
Mrs. R. Thomson ....
Albert McLaughlin ..
Mrs. E. G. McCulloch 
Mr. & Mrs. Lively....
Mr. & Mrs. A. McNeil 
Miss Harriet Carter ..
Fred Peppard ...........
John Maxwell.............
E. M.Johnson ...........

.A. J. McLellan.............
Mrs. Hiram McLellan 
W.J.Ewing
Annie I. Spencer.........
Jacob Barnes ..
Lovielia Barnes 
Melvin Spencer 
A. N. Layton ..
L. J. Layton ...
Eva Layton ...
G. F. Chisholm .
R. C. Hill..........
Mrs. R. C. Hill 
Ferguson Hill...
Mrs. W. J. Urquhart 
Mrs. F.P. Hill ..
J. A. Forbes ....
John Layton ....
John Taggart ...
Russell Taggart .
A. B. Chisholm ..
Mrs. G. C. Batcheller ..
Leslie Geddes...................
Firman Geddes...............
Harold Geddes .............
Mrs. James Geddes ....
Lloyd Geddes ...............
Irma Geddes...................
A. B. Geddes...................
W. W. Bowers ...............
Jas. D. Congdon.............
Mrs. Susan Congdon ..
William Smith ...............
Mrs. Louisa Corbett ...
Annie L. Morash.............

George B. Morash...
Mrs. Cyrus Peppard . ;
T. D. Blaikie ...............
Wendell Anderson.... ;
Paul Blaikie .................
Fred Millen...................
Doris J. Blaikie.............
Mrs. J. M.Blaiki 
Robin Doherty .. *..
Fronz Doherty ___
William Vance .........
Mrs. F. Davidson.........
Gordon Peppard..........
Lila M. Patriquin
Jane Spencer.................
Mrs. M. M. Reid.........
R. N. Bagnell.................
Mrs. G. Peppard .........
Mrs. Anderson...............
Mrs. G. W. Blaikie ....
Mr. T. T. Simpson...
Miss Lucy A. Baird ...
Mrs. Isaiah Peppard ..
Willie Peppard ..........
Mrs. I. Simpson..........
Isaac Simpson..............
Maynard Simpson ..
Mrs. M. Garnett ........
Mrs. Carrie Spencer ..
Fred Chisholm............
J. Donald Patriquin...
Mrs Hugh A Peppard
Allan Peppard ..........
Mrs. Allen Peppard
R. R. Peppard ............
Elizabeth L. Blaikie . .
J. M. Blaikie...............
W. W. Peppard..........
Boy Scouts ..................
A. G. Peppard..............
Russel Peppard ..........
Cyrus Patriquin ........

E. B. McElmon 
C. T. Upham 
M. MacLauchlin »'a< L00

1.00
10.00 60 .60

.502.00Oran Murray ..................
A. J. Leban ........ ........
A. Adams ..........................
Arthur Putnam ................
E. Bottonley......................

j Charles Vance ..................
• Capt and Mrs. McNutt ...
| Robert Dy’- eman..............
i Bessie Phillips ..........
Leander Vance .................
Mr. Lambourne..................
Harvey Cottam ................
Mrs. RutHE. McNutt. ...

.50.50DISTRICT OF MIDDLE LON
DONDERRY.

1.00 25 .25
.251.00 2.00.2510.00 1.00.16Collected In Glenbobne.

P.W. Campbell.................
C. Fulton.........................
Mrs. C. F. Fulton ............
Wm. E. Towers .................
L. V. Rutherford ...............
Americus Grey .................
Margaret F. Morrison........
Mrs. Robt. Wyllie ..............
J. Blair Wyllie ...................
Robt. Wyllie.......................
J. A. Fraser...........................
F. McEachern ...................
Mrs. A. A. Flemming..........
FmestPye ...........
Noble Cummings ..
Mrs. L. Logan ----
Mrs. A. Gatchile ..
Mrs. M. Chilsholm
W. F. Leyton ........
BertT ayton 
Mrs. Annie Bic’er..
Mrs. K. T . Brown
Mrs. Hingley ........
Mrs. G. Corbett 
Melbourne Corbett
Howe Smith ...........
Chas. Smith ...........
Mrs. T. A. Robertson
Wm. Corbett ........
Austin Davidson ...
Greer Urquhart ----
A. Stevens...............
Mrs. A. Stevens ----
Mrs. G. Smith ........
Rev. F. M. Milligan
Miss Maxwell..........
Mrs. McDonald 
Wm. Morrison 
Mr. and Mrs. Wm Smith . . 5.00 
Miss Clara Westaves
W. C. Patriquin----
Wiliam Wells..........
' ddison ray
M s. B; nn n ........
J. R. Flemming .
Sarah Gallaghar ................... 100
W. A. Matrx
Mrs. E. M. McDougall........ -2.00..
Miss Emma Corbett 
Mrs. J. B. Urquhart 
Mrs. Patriquin ...
Mrs. Weatherbee

5.00 1,00
*6.00
20.00

2.00 .50
—10.00 1.00Chas. Hill ................................ $5C 00

Alex. McCulloch ................... 10 00
Wyman O'Brien ................... 10 00
Norman D. Swain ................. 10 00
Samuel Dickie ....................... 10 00
E. Lewis .................................  io 00
Mrs. Jane Barnhill................. 10.00
M.J. Lewis ...........................  10 00
H. B. Cutten............................. 10 00
George McWilliams,..
George Phillips..........
Fred Hamilton ....
F. S. Wilson ...............
T. D. Barnhill ....*.,
Warren Little ............
Richard Staples ..........
Cameron Crowe
W. W. Purdy ..............
Miss Jessie McWilliams
C. D. McNutt............
Mrs. C. D. McNutt.
George HillCUUen ! ! 6 00 and Mrs* AnRU8 Johnson .. $6.20
Roy S. Dickson....................... 5.00 Capt. and Mrs. A. Mahon
Kenneth G Crowe................. 5.00 Ruth R. Hill ....................
S»™11*1 McKinley ,. ............. 6.00 Mr. and Mrs. E. Robinson .... 3.00
J. A. Davidson......................... 5.00 vanfJ.W. Baird ........................... 4.00 Mac Kent..........
Everett Barnhill..................... 3.00 Mrs. A. S. Kent
Miss Jane Barnhill................. 3.00 Mrs. S. B. Copp...............

Barnhill........................... 3.00 Viola Copp ......................
RoJco Blair ..................... .. 6.00Chas. E. Groves ................... 3 00 Edna Rob,nson ..............
C. P. Baird ............................. 3.00 A.S. Kent.......................

Kate Johnson ..............
Rev. and Mrs. Gillespie .
L. S. Hill...........................
Mrs. L. D. Corbett ....
Tom McLachlan ..........
D. E. McLachlan..........
Mrs. Emily Fulton........
Alfred Fulmore..............

1.00 6.00 1.00
1.00 1.00 2.00
1.00 5.00
.50 • 1.00 B.P. Hill & Bella Hill 

R. S, Carter .............Contributions of 26c. 
L. Nelson 
Hugh Boyd 
S. C. Morrison 
Mrs. A. J. Roode 
Chas. Higgins Jr.

.60 1.00
6.00 100.00
2.00 1.00Martin McCully 

Martin Upham .
Fowler Fletcher 
Mr. and Mrs. L. A. Yuill .... 4.00 
É. L. Barclay 
Coral, Jean and Pearl Barcley .60 

1.00

3.00
10.00 3.00 8.00

7 002.00 10.00
6.00.60 2.006 006.00 1.00 4.00 2.006.00 6.00 1.006.00 DISTRICT OF MIDDLE LON

DONDERRY.
2.00 Wm. Carroll 1 1.005.002.00 .60Mrs. Laurence . 

Mrs. Jas Cottam 
James Armstrong

. 5.00 ......... 6.00.50 .50
:: 6.00 1.00.60 Collected In Great Village..50

6.001.00 1.50■ Stephen Jennings
School ..........

; M. F. MçCully 
John Hepburn 
Edward Vance 
Mrs. É. Vance

1.00.50 1.25 .601.00 6.00 5.00 3.002.00 5.008,00 2.00.25 2.00 3.001.00 2.00.50 1.001.00 1.00 1.002.00 1.00227.25 1.001.00 .60 2.005.00 Collected by (Harry Taylor) 1.00 .501.00 4.00 .502.00 1.00Harry Taylor ....
Mrs. Harry Taylor 
Mrs. Sabina Carter
S. B. McNutt........
Mr. Albert Peppard 
Mrs. Rachael Dearmond .... 2.00 
Speii cer Peppard ....

William Matthews .
Marion McLean . . .
James Davidson .. .
Earl Matthews . . .
Alex. Gratto........ ....
Mrs. Warren Peppard 
Warren Peppard ....

! Mrs. Janereppard 
M. J. Peppard 
Perley Peppard 

' Amblish Matthews 
Mrs. J. N. Smith

1.00 Contributions of $2.00 1.001.00 7.001.00 .50| Lewis Cuttle 
Mrs. F. B. Wallace 

{ Lodge Huntley 
| J. W. Lynds . .

W allace Pratt 
Martin Pratt 
Mr. and Mrs. I. G. Wilson 
Noble'Tattrie 
Barnhill Bros.
A. B. Staples 
Jos. Culgin
Mr. and Mrs. M. L. Staples 
W. S. Roode
Mr. and Mrs. Chas, Staples 
C.S.Johnson 
David Staples 
George A. Graham 
Suther B. Roode 
Mrs. Robt. Otterson 
Lee Swan 
Charlie Wilson 
Thos. Hollywood 
H. C. Bigelow 
Reuben Peppard 
Mrs. A. G. Groves 
Bert Wilson 
Mary McCallum 
Mrs. J. T. Dimock 
Willard Cuttep ^
Austin Whidden 
Frank Lightbody 
Geo. F. Baird

1.00 5.002.00 .50LOO .501.00 .601.00 .501.00 2.006.00 1.50 1.002.00 1.00 1.00 2.001.20,1.00 2.00 x1.001.00 J.D. Williams .................
Miss Ellie Spencer............
Miss Cassie Spencer........

! Mrs. J. M. Spencer ........
R. A. Spencer.....................
M.C. Williams.................
Herman Hurd...................
Walter McLellan..............
D. E. Graham ...............

ÈëiÿTippmY ‘.7.
Fred Fletcher...............
Laurence Blair...................
;aura Bell Spencer ..........
Mr. and Mrs. A. Tinkham .... 5.00
Robt. Chisholm ...............
Harold Graham ...............
Mr. and Mrs. Rushton ..
Hattie M. Carter...............
Wm E. Robinson...............
A. B. Boomer ...................
L. M. Bambrik.................
Mrs. Alfred Fulmore........
Mrs. L.S. Hill .................
Allan Spencer .................
George Spencer ...............

, Mrs. Wm. Boomer..........
J.M. Spencer.....................

O’Connel...............
Bari Fisher .......................
Hilbert Vance .................

1.001 00
.501 50

.50 1.00 .50
1.00.40 1.00
1 001.00 5.0050.50 1.001 00

2.00 1.00
1 007.00 1.001.00 ___ 1.00

1.00 Ro .80. .!£L20
1.00 . . , . . .1.00 1.00Collected by Chas. H. Totten..50 .35

.60 Chas. H. Totteq 
Alex. Cottam
Mrs. Alex. Cottam........
Mrs. Sarah Ross............
Barry Totten ...............;
Greta McNutt.............
Harry Totten..................
Mrs. Chas. H. Totten .
Ethel B. Totten ..........
Mrs. Barry Totten
Mrs. Suther Totten........
Mr. Leonard F. Slack, Jr................ ..
Mrs. Leonard F. Slack Jr................50
Chas J. Totten. . ..
Suther Totten . . .
Mrs. Noble Totten 
Percy Totten ....
Isaac Totten ....
George Totten 
Mrs. Geo, Totten
Russell Slack........
Cecil Slack ........
Walter Slack........
Mrs. Oliver Slack
Oliver Slack ........
Annie Slack..........
Harry Slack ........
Mrs. Alex Boggs ..
Alex Boggs ..........
Joseph A. Boggs
Olive Slack ..........
Mrs. Allan Cottam
Allan Cottam........
Edson Cottam ...

1.00 1.00.50 1.00 1.50 1.001.00 1.00 5.0059DISTRICT OF UPPER LONDON
DERRY.
Continued.

1.00. oO 1.001.001.00 1.00. 10 $1.00 6.00.50 .60 5.00.10Collected by Munro Slock.
Harold Slack...........................
JacoheSlack..............................
Williard Campbell .................
Mrs. Curno Reid ...................
John Reid.................................
Mrs. Norman Bigney ...........
Munro Slack...............................
Mrs. Joe Totten ...................

1.00Contributions of $1.00 
Mr. and Mrs. Alex. Fraser 
F. H. Xlosher 
E. M. Wilson 
Charlie Teed 
P.S. Lindsay 
Mrs. John Kaulback 
Ronald Mosher*
Fred Kaulback 
Thos. Buchanan 
Bert Clark 
Jas. Wilson 
Allison Lynds
S. H. Peppard 
Henry Lacey 
Fred Otterson 
Ashmore Stevens 
C. W. Me Cully 
Wallace Crowe 
Israel Crowe
T. D. Roode 
Robt. McBumie 
Jas. W. Little 
John Peppard 
Clarence Pratt 
Harvey Little 
Robert S. Roode 
George Downing 
Lome Otterson 
Rebecca Barnhill
L. N. Flemming 
Stanley Barnhill 
Mrs. Annie Barnhill
E. P. Hill
Rev. F. J. Scoates
Mrs. Carruthers
Mr. and Mrs. Roy McMichael
Stewart Allen
Arthur Wilson
Mrs. Arthur Wilson
Jennie M. Wilson
Miss A. M. Freeman
Asa Higgins
Chas. Dickson
Wesley Teed
Mrs. Chas Slade
A. J. Higgins
William Dickson
Lizzie Totten
Hugh Sutherland
Miss Agnes Miller
Mrs. J. W. Ripley
Frank Lindsay
F. C. Clarke 
Robt. Staples 
Hugh McLellan 
Albert Higgins 
Robt. Lindsay 
Mrs. C. E. Otterson 
Miss Stella Higgins 
Mr. Carruthers 
Miss Flora Johnson 
Mrs. Geo. Fitzpatrick 
W. E. Roode 
Norman Roode
M. Freeman Crowe 
George Crowe 
Mrs. Harriett 
Mrs. Eugenie Hylands 
Arthur Wilson 
J. F. Marshall 
Charles McNutt 
Miss Bertha Graham 
Mrs. Arnold Brechenridge 
Mrs. John Wilson 
Jessee Westaver 
Miss Elsie Johnson 
Mrs. Wm. Johnson 
Russell Davidson 
Arch Davidson 
Frank DeArmond 
Mrs. A. Williams 
Stuârt Mosher 
Mr. and Mrs. W. Whidden 
Mrs. David Fields 
Barry Totten

Contributions of 50c.
Howard Roode 
Ira Elderkin 
Bent Roode

Miss H. Tuttle 
Mrs. H. Elliott 
Mrs. H. Totten 
Sam Lindsay 
Mrs. J. Bigelow

.50 2.00
1.001 00 2.00.50 2.00 2.00
1.00 1.001.00 .501.00 .60.80.25 .503.00.25 6.001.00 1.00 15.00.25 .36 1.00.25
1.00.50 j .75

.50$3.25 5.00W. D. Kent . .=..............
Spurgeon Crovee...........
Dill Family...................
James Peppard.............
Matthew Peppard........
S. E. Smith.....................
Mrs. Ralph Smith -----
Mrs. J. A. Blaikie........
J. A. Blaikie .................
J. W. McCully .............
Isabel Spencer ............
Mrs. Joseph Spencer ...
Mrs. David Spencer ...
Mrs. Isaac McKim ...
Mrs. Warren Stevens . .
Franz Stevens..............
Marjorie Stevens..........
C. E. Spencer ..............
Mrs. Charlotte Davison
Wm. E.Boyd.................
Mrs. L. Peppard...........
Werneth Peppard -----
Mrs. M. T. Fisher ....
Dr. T. R. Johnson ....
Mr. and Mrs. John McLean .. 5.00 
Mrs. Geo. McLean-----
D. W. Smith 
Mrs. D. W. Smith . ..
Miss Margaret Smith .
Miss A. B. Hill...............
John Cooper ...............
Mrs. Geo. Rutlegge-----
Parker Weatherby........
Mrs. Parker Weatherbee
Miss Dora Vance..........
Mr. and Mrs. H. Weatherbee .. 2.00 
Alex Pratt 
Mr. and Mrs. Ollie Robinson ... 1.00 
Mr. and Mrs. Robt. McKay ... 2.00 
Murdock Currie ....
Mrs. Fred Gelling .
Fred Gelling..............
Mr. and Mrs. John McKay ... 1.00 
Miss Grace Ma Kay 
Mr. and Mrs. E. A. McLean ... 1.00
Chas. H. McKim,.......................
foster Wilson.............................
Mrs. Foster Wilson ...................
Mr. and Mrs. Thos. Smith ....
Miss Clara Wilson .....................
Master Raymond Smith ..............60
Master Minar Smith 
Miss M. J. Baird 
Miss Emma Baird .
Mr. and Mrs. Fred Wolfe............. 60
Stewart Tipping
Mr. and Mrs. Silas Smith ........  1.00
Mr. and Mrs. Vernon Smith ... 1.00 
Master Frank Smith
Geo. Dill...................
Miss Russell 
Mr. and Mrs. Wilbert Smith .„ 1.00

W. Fulton ................
Mrs. Ward.Geddens ..
Mrs. Laurie McCulloch .
Mrs. Steele Giddens-----
Mrs. May Slack..............
Mrs. A. M. Johnson-----

.45.50 1.00 1.00.50Collected by Stuart Mason)
Stuart Mason ..........
Mrs. Stuart Mason ..
F. S. Mason ....___
Sarah E. Stevens ....
Mrs. J. L. Rogers ...
R. Campbell ............
Mrs. R. Campbell .. .
Mrs. Burton McCully
Everett McCully........
Mrs. Everett McCully 
Mrs. Annie Totten ...
A. L. Stevens ............
Sanford Stevens 
Mrs. John Sargent
J. W. Soley ................
D. W. Fletcher ........
C. A. Fletcher............
L. A. Fletcher............
Mrs. Angus Chisholm

5.00 1.00.50
1.00 4.002.00 1.00.25 1.002.00 1.00.50 1.001.00 1.00.25

1.001.00 1.00.50
.50 2.00.25 1.00.50 1.001.00 .60.25 1.00.50 .50.10

1.001.00 1.00
$18.55

Collected by Ernest L. Fulton.
1.001.00 1.25

11.00 1.00 .60
5.002.00 1.00Mrs Percy Graham 5 00

Mrs. Herbert Graham .... 5.00
Mrs. Wm. Graham . .
Charlie Stevens ....
Alfred Crowe ..........
Campbell Reid ....
Mrs. Roy Green
Roy Green.................
Angus McCulloch . ..
Alonzo McCulloch 
Martha Mitchell . ..
Robert Mitchell . ..
J. W. Crowe ............
Susan E. Crowe ....
Arnold A. Crowe........
Caroline Murray .. .
Clyde McCulloch . . .
C.E. Spence ..........
Mrs. C. E. Spence ..
Bessie Card..............
Jennie Cottam ........
Samuel Cottam ....
Sophia M. McLean .
Kathleen V. Sanford
T. Bonnell........ ..
Seldon Graham........
A. L. Graham ........
Fred Crowe..............
Joshua Slade..............
Elbridge Crowe ....
Luther Jonah ..........
James Mulligan........
Mrs. James Mulligan 
Mrs. G. H. McDorman .... 2.00
Mrs. H. L. Copp 
Mrs. E. B. Curry 
S. J.Stevens 
Mrs. M. J. Reid 
H. H. Fulton . .

. E. L.Fulton.t..

1.001.00 1.00
1.00 .251.00 1.001.00 .25.25 .251.00 3.001.00 .602.00

2.002.00 1.001.00
1 00 2.001.00 .251 00 1.00 .26.25 .60 .255.00 .501 00 1.001.00 6.00

10.001.00$24.25 1.001.00 1.601.60 1.00Collected by Charles Morrison. 2.001.00 3.001.00 1.00Charles Morrison
Mrs. Chas. Morrison ..........  1.00
Rowena Morrison ..
D. A. McCully..........
James Simpson........
Frank Simpson........
Charles Johnson . . .
Mrs. Emmeline Grey
Henry Grey ............
W. E. McLean ........
Mrs. Elizabeth Grey
Charles Grey ..........
Mrs. Chas. Grey ....
George Grey........
Clarence Stevens . .
Clara Grey 
Mrs. I. D. Irving ...
Mrs. A. D. Morrison

$3.00
2.0010.00 2.005 00 1.00 1.001.00 50 2.00 \ 2.001.00 , . 2 00 .502.00 .252.00

.6010 00 10 00. 1.00 5 00 1.00 5 001.00 2.00 ... 1.00 1.001.00 .50 1.00.25 2 601.00
2.00 1.001.00 2 00 5.00 1.001.00 2.00

1.00 1.00 Brookfield District 
Collected by David Murphy.Hllden.

.501.00
1.00.502.00

.252.00 .25 .50 Mrs. David Murphy ..
David Murphy.............
Elvira Murray ............
Scott Johnson...............
Mrs.. Mary Johnson *. 
Mrs. Annie Johnson ... 
Sedley W. Johnson
Daniel Ross...................
Chas. W. Taggart.........
John Harvey.................
Charlie Wynn...............
W.A. Irvin .................
Elizabeth Scott.............
Lewis Edwards............
John Edwards..............

$ 2.00 
10.00

1.00 1.00
3 00.50

.101 00 1.001.00 5.00 Crowe 5.001.00William Reid 
Mrs. D. A. McCully ............. 1.00

5 GO 1:00 2.00
.26 1.00$89 50

DISTRICT OF FIVE ISLANDS.
1.00John Reid 

A friend . .10 .001.00 .50 10.00
.16 2.00Mark Fulmore ............

I. Lome Pugsley ........
Nellie O. Broderick ..
Alex. Chisholm..........
Mrs. Andrew Patterson........  2 00
T. R. Morrison ..................... 2 00
McKinley Corbett .............. 2.66
Mrs. McKinlay Corbett . . 2 00
Mrs. Lillian Patterson. 2.66
Mrs. Allan Corbett 
Mr. and Mrs. O. G. Doyle ... 1.60
Geo. G. Morrison ................ 1 00
Mrs. Thomas Corbett .... 1 00
I. B. Morrison............
Howard H. Ackles... .
Bert Smith .................
Allan Duming ..........
Mrs. Wm. Harrington 
L. N. McBurnie....
J. R. Fulmore ..........
C.H. Corbett ..........
Mrs. C. E. Doyle ....
Mrs. Howard Çorbett.

. .$ 5.00 

.. 4.00
$27.50

Collected by E. B. Fanil tier)
Josliah Morrison ..
Susan Morrison ...
Susie McLeod........
Isiah Reid ............
Tupper Reid..........
John James............
William Elliott ....
E. B. Faulkner 
Mrs. L. E. Clark .

1.00
.108 00 .... 1.00$1.00 3.00 .60 6.001.00 .25 . 2.001.00 1.001.00 .25 6.00___ 1.00 Amanda Edwards ................. 1.00

R. H. Kennedy .
Sam S. Marshall 
C. H. S. Clark ..
A. E. Lchroess .

2 00.60 50.00.25 .25 2.002.00 .60 1.00.60 1.00 .60 2.001.00 M. E. Lamon 
Jas. G. Bruce

2.00ICO$8.25 1.00 4.00
Mrs, Jas. G.Bruce  .......... 1..Q0
AustinE.Jemiings .1,00
James Hingley ....
Mrs. James Hingley

ICO
1.001 00

Collected by L.. P. Smith)
L.P. Smith 
Harry Elliott 
Ç. M. Barnhill

1.00 v .60-.
1.0010.00

10.00
10.00

1.00 6.001.00 .26 . 2.00
Garfield. L. Hingley................. 1.00

1.00
.251.00

1

-V

May K. Hingley .............
William Russell ...............
Hanson Russell...................
Mr. and Mrs. A. B. Harvey
Robert Harvey Jr................
Chas. H. Harvey ...............
jioward Pierce...................
Sydney Irvin.......................
Mrs. Daniel McLeod
Hllden School ........
Mrs. Johhn Wynn .............
Mrs. McCully Bryson ...
McCully Bryson.................
Chas. Bryson .............
Miss Sadie Clark ...............
Eddy Tupper........ ..
Edson Stevens ...................
R.H. Smith .......................
Mrs. Creelman .................
Mrs. Wm. Auld .................
Mrs. Henry McKenzie ,.. 
Henry Creelman.................

2.00
2.00

i1' 1.00 
..8.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
8.10
1.00
6.00
6.00
1.00

.. 1.00 

.. 10.00
1.00
7.00
1.60
1.00

.50

.60

Collected by E. D. Beniamin

1.00Layton Moore .........
Elwood McLellan ...
Harry Delaney ...
Mrs. McLellan ' ....
Miss Helen Dickie...
Mrs. Robt. Fisher ..
Mrs. Stetson Carter .
Mrs. Frank Carter .
Misa Etta Carter ...
D. M. Johnson..........
Mary E. King..........
Rev. Mr. Hamilton .
Lizzie Boomer..........
Grace Boomer..........
Albert Boomer..........
John Boomer ...........
John Boomer ........
Miss B. M. Lockhart
W. W. Embree..........
Frank Taylor ..........
H. H. Taylor............
Geo. E. Hamilton ...
Stan Boomer............
Fred Lockhart ........
Chas. Johnson ....,
Aaron Hamilton ....
Jean Hamilton..........
Helen McKay..........
Mrs. Graham ..........
Roupert Moore........
Harold Lockhart ..,
R. W. Lockhart........
R. W. Lockhart ....
Mrs. R. W. Lockhart............. L OO
Grace Lockhart ..................... 1. >H)
Allison Lockhart ...............
Mrs. Elizabeth Moore ...
Mrs. Alex Clark...................
John Taylor .......................
W. L. Brenton & Family .... 6.00 
J. S. Lockhart 
F.L. Brown .
Luther Clark .
Mrs. Maggie Benjamin .... 2.60 
Mrs Hattie Benjamin
J. W. Brenton.................
Misa Minnie McKenzie .
Mrs. McKenzie ....
A. E. P utnam .........
R. K. Reid.................
M. J. C ollicut .........
E. D. Benjamin ....
Miss V ielet Russell .
P.A.Bentley .........

6.00
.75

2.00
2.00

.60

.60

.60
1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00 _ 

16.00 
16 00 

5 00
2.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
J.00

.60
5.00
6.00
1.00
1.00

.50
...... -1..Q0
......... *6.00
......... 1.00

6.00

.60
1.00

.50
1.00

.50
1.00
6.00

. 2.60

. 6.00

. 1.00

. 1.00
1.00
2.00
4.00

25.00
.60

.... 2.00

Collected by Alexander Kennedy

Mrs. Chas. Burris ..
Marshall Lank.........
Albert Piper ...........
David Ken nedy___
Lloyd Ken nedy ... 
Mrs. Alex. Kennedy 
Mrs. Isabel Dartt ..
Christie Dartt........
Geo. Kennedy........
J. W. Geddes ......
Mrs. J. W. Geddes
Clare Geddes .........
Alex. Kennedy........
Miss Langille .........
Elmer Lank.............

,60
.60
.60

1.00
3.00
1.00
2.00

. 6.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
3.26

.75

.60

Collected by Alex. Sutherland.

Alex. Sutherland ..
Allen Wright..........
Mrs. E. Ryan___
M. L. Fields ..........
David Adams ___
Mrs. Robert Adams
Jane Aikens.............
Woodbury Brenton.
Alex. Marshall .......
Wilfred Clark 
Arthur Stevens
Fred Wynn...............
George Sutherland . 
Hutton Powell ....

6.00
2.00
1.00

.50
2.00
1.00

.60
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00 
2.00 •

.60

Collected by Roy A Hamilton.

R. B. McLellan ..
A Friend .............
Roy A. Hamilton 
J. J. Hamilton ... 
Mrs. Colin Brenton

.. 25.00
.20

10.05
6.00
5.00

Mrs. Eliakim Creelman .... 2.00 
W. A. Hamilton..
Maudè Bates ...
T. D. Bates ........
Mrs. Allen Carter 
Geoi-W. Densmore
Chas.Whidden.........u...... 2.00
James McDonald ....
Burpee Lockhart ....
L. W. Young...............
George Fisher ...........

. Harding Nelson ..................... 1. ($>
----- 1.00

3.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
6.00

1.00
2.00
6 00
2 00

Milford Nelson ...
A Frjend ...............
Allen Cartel..........
Melville Carter ... 
Wendell Densmore 
Gerald Burrows

.25

.00
2.00
6.0
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